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Please note this information is intended to be only used for example purposes and is in no way meant to be 

accurate or true. 

Financial Comparisons with Previous Years: 

Income FY 17-18 FY 18-19 FY 19-20 
Change 

from Last Yr 
% Change 

Associate GPs $1,098,100 $1,154,769 $1,179,450 $24,681 2.14% 

Specialists $211,400 $227,540 $231,500 $3,960 1.74% 

Allied Health $145,330 $146,000 $151,000 $5,000 3.42% 

Registrars $310,000 $290,000 $299,367 $9,367 3.23% 

Medical Services Fees $1,764,830 $1,818,309 $1,861,317 $43,008 2.37% 
Government Incentive Payments $252,500 $255,025 $257,575 $2,550 1.00% 

Rent $43,090 $44,070 $45,000 $930 2.11% 

Administration Services $57,650 $60,500 $61,550 $1,050 1.74% 

Other Income $60,000 $63,250 $65,740 $2,490 3.94% 

Total Income $2,178,070 $2,241,154 $2,291,182 $50,028 2.23% 

 
  

      

Expenses FY 17-18 FY 18-19 FY 19-20 
Change 

from Last Yr 
% Change 

Banking Fees $13,460 $14,020 $14,380 $360 2.56% 

Computing $36,360 $36,251 $37,800 $1,549 4.27% 

*Administrative Wages $570,000 $601,000 $572,200 -$28,800 -4.79% 

*Medical Staff Wages $184,350 $185,120 $192,110 $6,990 3.78% 

*Other Wage Expenses $57,128 $67,320 $71,350 $4,030 5.99% 

Total Employment Expenses $811,478 $853,440 $835,660 -$17,780 -2.08% 
Maintenance $31,310 $32,040 $31,740 -$300 -0.94% 

Medical Supplies $42,120 $41,211 $44,680 $3,469 8.42% 

Rent $97,840 $98,935 $99,930 $995 1.01% 

Services $76,569 $78,456 $81,270 $2,814 3.59% 

Phone $3,030 $3,021 $3,200 $179 5.93% 

Other Expenses $109,550 $183,450 $199,452 $16,002 8.72% 

Total Expenses  $1,221,717 $1,340,824 $1,348,112 $7,288 0.54% 

*Expenses are included in Total Employment Expenses    

 

  

     

Profit FY 17-18 FY 18-19 FY 19-20 
Change 

from Last Yr 
% Change 

Total Income $2,178,070 $2,241,154 $2,291,182 $50,028 2.23% 

Total Expenses $1,221,717 $1,340,824 $1,348,112 $7,288 0.54% 

Profit $956,353 $900,330 $943,071 $42,741 4.75% 
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Total Income vs Total Expenses: 

 
 

Income Breakdown for FY 19-20: 

 
 

Expenses Breakdown for FY 19-20: 
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Income and Expenses Breakdown for FY 19-20: 

Income Category % of Income Expenses % of Expenses 

Associate GPs 51.5% Banking Fees 1.1% 
Specialists 10.1% Computing 2.8% 

Allied Health 6.6% Total Employment Expenses 62.0% 

Registrars 13.1% Maintenance 2.4% 
Government Incentive Payments 11.2% Medical Supplies 3.3% 

Rent 2.0% Rent 7.4% 

Administration Services 2.7% Services 6.0% 
Other Income 2.9% Phone 0.2% 

   Other Expenses 14.8% 

 

Summary of Key Financial Changes: 

Allied Health Income 3.42% 

Registrar Income 3.23% 

Other Income 3.94% 

Computing Expenses 4.27% 

Administrative Wages 4.79% 

Other Wage Expenses 5.99% 

Medical Supplies Expenses 8.42% 

Phone Expenses 5.93% 

Other Expenses 8.72% 

Total Income 2.23% 

Total Expenses 0.54% 

Total Profit 4.75% 
 

Income, Expenses and Profit Trends: 
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Budget Analysis: 

Income FY 19-20 Budget Under / Over % Variance 

Associate GPs $1,179,450 $1,150,000 $29,450 2.56% 

Specialists $231,500 $230,000 $1,500 0.65% 

Allied Health $151,000 $141,000 $10,000 7.09% 

Registrars $299,367 $315,000 -$15,633 -4.96% 

Medical Services Fees $1,861,317 $1,836,000 $25,317 1.38% 
Government Incentive Payments $257,575 $255,000 $2,575 1.01% 

Rent $45,000 $41,000 $4,000 9.76% 

Administration Services $61,550 $60,000 $1,550 2.58% 

Other Income $65,740 $60,000 $5,740 9.57% 

Total Income $2,291,182 $2,252,000 $39,182 1.74% 

 
  

     

Expenses FY 19-20 Budget Under / Over % Variance 

Bank Fees $14,380 $14,000 $380 2.71% 

Computing Expenses $37,800 $33,000 $4,800 14.55% 

*Administrative Wages $572,200 $580,000 -$7,800 -1.34% 

*Medical Staff Wages $192,110 $188,000 $4,110 2.19% 

*Other Wage Expenses $71,350 $65,000 $6,350 9.77% 

Total Employment Expenses $835,660 $833,000 $2,660 0.32% 
Maintenance $31,740 $27,000 $4,740 17.56% 

Medical Supplies $44,680 $52,000 -$7,320 -14.08% 

Rent $99,930 $98,000 $1,930 1.97% 

Services $81,270 $80,000 $1,270 1.59% 

Phone $3,200 $3,000 $200 6.67% 

Other Expenses $199,452 $175,000 $24,452 13.97% 

Total Expenses  $1,348,112 $1,315,000 $33,112 2.52% 

*Expenses are included in Total Employment Expenses   

 
    

Profit FY 19-20 Budget Under / Over % Variance 

Total Income $2,291,182 $2,252,000 $39,182 1.74% 

Total Expenses $1,348,112 $1,315,000 $33,112 2.52% 

Profit $943,071 $937,000 $6,071 0.65% 
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Summary of Key Budget Figures: 

Allied Health Income 7.09% Over Budget 

Registrar Income 4.96% Under Budget 

Rent Income 9.76% Over Budget 

Other Income 9.57% Over Budget 

Computing Expenses 14.55% Over Budget 

Other Wage Expenses 9.77% Over Budget 

Maintenance Expenses 17.56% Over Budget 

Medical Supplies Expenses 14.08% Under Budget 

Other Expenses 13.97% Over Budget 

Total Income 1.74% Over Budget 

Total Expenses 2.52% Over Budget 

Total Profit 0.65% Over Budget 
 


